

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

(CC 4754)

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007

THE DIRECTOR, DEPT.OF ARCH.&MUSE & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADHANA KARYADARSHI, D.N.SANGHA
(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP)

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 9432 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 24/09/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Petitioners may file requisite documents within four weeks.

List the matters before the Hon'ble Court after four weeks.

AH)
s
rar

(S.G.SH
Regist