

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSPetition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2007  
(CC 4754/2007)(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2006 in WA No. 1659/2006 of The  
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

THE DIRECTOR, DEPT.OF ARCH.&amp;MUSE &amp; ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRADHANA KARYADARSHI, D.N.SANGHA

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 9432 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 11308)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...../2007 (CC NO. 10424)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 23/11/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

Mr.Amit Kr.Chawla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice limited to the question whether a lump sum compensation of

Rs.25,000/- can be paid.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

( Satish K.Yadav ) ( Phoolan Wati Arora )

Court Master Court Master