

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9432/2007

DIRECTOR, DEPT.OF ARCH. &MUSEUMS & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DAILY WORKERS UNION OF HAMP.RESE.PROJECT

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 24851,24601 OF 2007

Date: 01/04/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Amit Kr Chawla, Adv.  
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not received.

List again on 13.4.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)  
Registrar

hj